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Top-ranked Navy Vets reach 20-win mark  

 

The Woodstock Navy Vets reached the 20-win mark in only 23 games this season … 2nd fastest 

in team history to only the 1974-75 team. 

They sit on top of the Doherty Division ahead of New Hamburg … and on Dec.08 were the top 

ranked team in the Provincial Junior Hockey League. 

Davin Gray continues to lead the team and Doherty Division in scoring … with 44 points on 9 

goals and 45 assists thru 23 games as of Dec.08. 

Nolan Brett also continues to lead the division with 18 goals as of Dec.08. 

Chris Coulter led all division defencemen with 10 goals as of Dec.08.   

Tyler Bouck has been strong in the net and led the division with 14 wins,  2.47 GAA, and a .931 

Save% as of Dec.08.  

Ethan Szabo had a 11-game point-scoring streak as of Dec.08. 

Head Coach Darren Young became the 4th coach in team history to be behind the bench for 200 

career games. 

 

 

 

 

 



Upcoming December-January games 

Fri Dec 15 vs WELLESLEY at Southwood Arena @ 7:45pm – Kid’s Night & Toy Drive 

Sun Dec 17 at NORWICH @ 2:30pm 

Fri Dec 22 vs PARIS at Southwood Arena @ 7:45pm 

Sat Dec 23 at WELLESLEY @ 7:30pm 

Fri Jan 05 at TAVISTOCK @ 7:30pm 

Sun Jan 07 at HESPELER @ 3:30pm 

Fri Jan 12 vs TAVISTOCK at Southwood Arena @ 7:45pm – Alzheimers Awareness 

Fri Jan 19 vs WELLESLEY at Southwood Arena @ 7:45pm – Minor Hockey Night 

Sat Jan 20 at TAVISTOCK @ 7:30pm 

Fri Jan 26 vs NORWICH at Southwood Arena @ 7:45pm – Special Olympics Awareness 

Sat Jan 27 at WELLESLEY @ 7:30pm 
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